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How many certification questions are contained in each test?
NEW QUESTION: 1

A. OptionD
B. Option C
C. Option B
D. Option A
Answer: A,B

NEW QUESTION: 2
Refer to the exhibit.

What is the JSON syntax that is formed the data?

A. Name: Bob, Johson, Age: 75, Alive: true, Favourite Foods. [Cereal, "Mustard", ""Onions}}
B. Name''. "Bob Johson', "Age'": Seventyfive, "Alive'" true, "favourite Foods'" ,[Cereal"
"Mustard"

"Onions''}}

C. Name', 'Bob Johson,' 'Age', 75, 'Alive', true, 'favourite Foods' 'Cereal', '"Mustard', 'Onions'}
D.Name'", "Bob" Johson'', "'Age'’, 75, "Alive", true, '"favourite Foods', [''Cereal, "Mustard",
Onions''}}

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION: 3
Given:

What is the result?
A.100200:00:
B.100200:1000:
C.00:1000:



D.100200:100200:
Answer: B
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